
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 1021 Mario Rubio CamposCA Parets 13/11/2012 5 9.4-
2 1011 Lluc Varon ChaoCA Parets 06/07/2012 4 11.7-

50m MASC. AL SUB 8

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 35 (t) Noa Sanchez PalomoCA Baix Montseny 12/06/2010CL87589 3 9.6-
2 56 (t) Queralt Sañas CapdevilaCA Vic 11/03/2011CL87872 4 9.6-

30 (t) Ines Lobato MartinezCA Baix Montseny 01/12/2011CL84304 5 SM

50m FEM. AL SUB 8

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    02/06/2018        Viento: 
1 133 (t) Hugo Rubio CamposCA Parets 13/03/2009CL78022 3 10.2-
2 27 (t) Nil Perez GimenezCA Baix Montseny 12/11/2010CL84308 4 10.5-
3 130 (t) Oscar Feijoo SanchezCA Parets 16/01/2010CL88334 5 10.7-
4 43 (t) Sergi Santanera MorcilloCA Vic 25/10/2010CL88631 6 10.7-
Final B    02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 39 (t) Freedom Chibikem Ahamefule CA Vic 11/11/2009CL91511 4 9.4-
2 128 (t) Ivan Castro SanchezCA Parets 11/02/2010CL88330 5 10.3-
3 135 (t) Iker Varon ChaoCA Parets 18/12/2009CL80602 3 10.7-

60m MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 49 (t) Esperanza Ebube AdibeCA Vic 15/06/2009CL91696 5 9.5-
2 84 (t) Maria  Moreno  RodriguezCA Canovelles 19/11/2009CL84973 8 10.5-
3 149 (t) Vega Suarez De JulianUE Sants 06/01/2010CL89389 3 10.8-
4 34 (t) Erola Sala CasadoCA Baix Montseny 10/10/2009CL84311 6 14.5-

35 (t) Noa Sanchez PalomoCA Baix Montseny 12/06/2010CL87589 7 SM
33 (t) Ruth Rovalo NavasCA Baix Montseny 18/12/2010CL88575 4 SM

60m FEM. AL SUB 10
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Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    02/06/2018        Viento: 
1 42 (t) Aleix Galdon CortesCA Vic 17/11/2007CL85640 6 9.4-
2 127 (t) Roger Carmona ChorroCA Parets 25/05/2007CL88329 9.6-
3 115 (t) Jan Marti TovarCA Sant Just 24/02/2008CL91549 3 10.1-

41 (t) Jan Danes CasanouCA Vic 07/05/2007CL78841 4 SM
7 (t) Pol Morist MartinezCA Sant Celoni 27/08/2007CL69381 5 SM

Final B    02/06/2018        Viento: 
1 5 (t) Xavier Jordan RouraCA Sant Celoni 16/07/2008CL79589 4 9.5-
2 116 (t) Daniel Soldevilla RuizCA Sant Just 30/01/2008CL91550 6 9.8-
3 29 (t) Ferriol Sala CasadoCA Baix Montseny 27/05/2007CL80636 3 14.3-

40 (t) Felix Cerezo RoviraCA Vic 09/05/2007CL90644 5 SM

60m MASC. AL SUB 12

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    02/06/2018        Viento: 
1 110 (t) Marta Escalera CanelaJA Sabadell 22/08/2008CL87238 5 9.2-
2 53 (t) Paula Sanchez NietoCA Vic 31/12/2007CL88633 3 9.6-
3 51 (t) Miquelina Gorgals SaboritCA Vic 01/05/2008CL79308 6 9.7-
4 45 (t) Paula Botello PapellCA Vic 12/09/2007CL88658 4 10.5-

980 (t) Aina Tapia ArnauCA Vic 10/04/2008CL89346 SM
Final B    02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 48 (t) Nuria Collell CreusCA Vic 25/03/2008CL88632 3 10.2-
2 55 (t) Nuria Sañas CapdevilaCA Vic 16/05/2008CL87337 5 10.3-

54 (t) Laura Santanera MorcilloCA Vic 10/01/2008CL83063 4 SM
82 (t) Nerea Maldonado GiralCA Canovelles 07/01/2007CL78463 6 SM

Final C    02/06/2018        Viento: 
1 47 (t) Fiona Cavilli CA Vic 30/10/2007CL78829 3 9.1-
2 50 (t) Emma Garcia GarciaCA Vic 09/07/2008CL87339 6 10.6-
3 44 (t) Berta Boadas ClaperaCA Vic 24/04/2008CL87761 7 11.0-
4 16 (t) Sitinia Oliveras SanchezCA Sant Celoni 13/12/2008CL88969 5 11.3-

10 (t) Martina Guri SalgadoCA Sant Celoni 11/05/2007CL88961 4 SM

60m FEM. AL SUB 12
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 996 (t) Luca Bassas GarrityCE Universitari 24/04/2005CL71873 6 11.4-
2 131 (t) Joel Rodriguez RequenaCA Parets 10/03/2005CL87587 4 11.8-
3 26 (t) Marc Perez GimenezCA Baix Montseny 07/02/2005CL80634 5 12.0-
4 96 (t) Marti Ruiz BarredaGEiE Gironí 12/01/2006CL78775 3 13.3-
5 62 (t) Maruan El Hadmi BenfaddoulCA Canovelles 20/05/2006CL87223 7 13.9-

80m MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018        Viento: 

1 86 (t) Noa Pardillo GalvezCA Canovelles 13/09/2006CL69031 4 11.0-
2 91 (t) Ivana Rubio BenitoCA Canovelles 15/09/2005CL74662 3 11.2-
3 87 (t) Laura Paredes PerezCA Canovelles 05/01/2005CL90741 5 11.5-

80m FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018        Viento: +1.3

1 105 Oriol Puig RomagueraJA Sabadell 24/06/2003CT26952 6 11.8-
2 4 Marcel Gual AlonsoCA Sant Celoni 20/08/2003CT25917 5 12.0-
3 125 Yeray Campos MenendezMuntanyenc S.Cugat 12/04/2003CT25955 7 12.2-
4 3 Claudi Gomez AltesCA Sant Celoni 24/11/2003CT25916 3 12.6-
5 144 (t) Roger Bieto MolinsUE Sants 09/07/2004CL81350 4 13.1-

2 Pol Casals AngladaCA Sant Celoni 27/08/2003CT28283 8 SM

100m MASC. AL SUB 16

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    02/06/2018        Viento: +0.9
1 99 (t) Marta Lopez GarijoGEiE Gironí 02/06/2004CL72487 13.4-
2 119 (t) Anna  Boixet  Moner GA Lluïsos Mataro 27/03/2004CL85205 13.6-
3 137 (t) Susana Bernes GarciaCA Parets 12/03/2004CL79521 13.9-
4 78 (t) Aitana Fernandez GonzalezCA Canovelles 22/08/2004CL83415 14.2-
5 83 (t) Maria Martin IbañezCA Canovelles 06/06/2004CL69028 14.4-

100m FEM. AL SUB 16
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Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final B    02/06/2018        Viento: +1.1
1 13 Claudia Mollevi FernandezCA Sant Celoni 10/04/2003CT25919 13.4-
2 147 (t) Lara Castaño FalzoniUE Sants 18/03/2004CL91611 13.6-
3 113 Ana Villalon BervisJA Sabadell 13/10/2003CT26949 13.6-
4 85 (t) Agnes Navarta BonillaCA Canovelles 05/10/2003CL84976 14.2-

100m FEM. AL SUB 16

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    02/06/2018    
1 145 (t) Ignasi Lafarga GarciaUE Sants 10/07/2000CL26701 56.0-
2 24 Manuel Garcia DiazCA Baix Montseny 07/07/1973CT24591 57.4-
3 142 Raul Buetas PerezU Colomenca At. 09/06/1978CT25340 58.0-
4 71 Antonio Torres MoraCA Canovelles 09/06/1955CT24015 1:17.2-
5 97 Santiago Segui GarciaGEiE Gironí 16/09/1953CT14813 1:36.3-
Final B    02/06/2018    

1 118 Sergi Riera  Duran GA Lluïsos Mataro 21/03/1978CT28263 59.0-
2 1010 (t) Albert Lopez FontGA Lluïsos Mataro 24/01/1970CL12825 1:10.7-

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 31 (t) Sonia Martinez TijerasCA Baix Montseny 25/09/1985CL26639 3 1:07.6-
2 38 Eva Sans CrucesLleida UA 21/04/1976CT26981 4 1:08.9-
3 1000 (t) Ma.Helena Gaeta MonleonGA Lluïsos Mataro 12/04/1971CL14170 1:10.7-

32 (t) Carmen Montserrat Perez MerinoCA Baix Montseny 02/09/1964CL27242 5 SM

400m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 37 (t) Isarn Trilla  GeorgesCA Cardedeu 14/07/2007CL86382 4 1:53.4-
2 61 (t) Sohaib El Faida El FakirCA Canovelles 23/08/2007CL87187 3 1:57.4-
3 116 (t) Daniel Soldevilla RuizCA Sant Just 30/01/2008CL91550 7 2:00.2-
4 5 (t) Xavier Jordan RouraCA Sant Celoni 16/07/2008CL79589 5 2:02.6-
5 115 (t) Jan Marti TovarCA Sant Just 24/02/2008CL91549 5 2:02.9-
6 127 (t) Roger Carmona ChorroCA Parets 25/05/2007CL88329 2 2:05.0-
7 18 (t) Oscar Iborra ArnauPenya APA Anem-hi 30/10/2008CL89427 8 2:26.3-
8 29 (t) Ferriol Sala CasadoCA Baix Montseny 27/05/2007CL80636 1 2:42.6-

40 (t) Felix Cerezo RoviraCA Vic 09/05/2007CL90644 4 SM
7 (t) Pol Morist MartinezCA Sant Celoni 27/08/2007CL69381 6 SM

600m MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 51 (t) Miquelina Gorgals SaboritCA Vic 01/05/2008CL79308 2 1:54.1-
2 54 (t) Laura Santanera MorcilloCA Vic 10/01/2008CL83063 6 1:58.0-
3 55 (t) Nuria Sañas CapdevilaCA Vic 16/05/2008CL87337 1 2:06.4-
4 47 (t) Fiona Cavilli CA Vic 30/10/2007CL78829 8 2:07.6-
5 110 (t) Marta Escalera CanelaJA Sabadell 22/08/2008CL87238 5 2:08.2-
6 53 (t) Paula Sanchez NietoCA Vic 31/12/2007CL88633 5 2:10.3-
7 90 (t) Yuliana Elizabeth Romero MezaCA Canovelles 29/01/2007CL90951 4 2:11.0-
8 44 (t) Berta Boadas ClaperaCA Vic 24/04/2008CL87761 3 2:13.0-
9 148 (t) Tessa Maximo BentancourtUE Sants 29/08/2008CL81352 3 2:17.4-

10 16 (t) Sitinia Oliveras SanchezCA Sant Celoni 13/12/2008CL88969 7 2:27.5-
11 980 (t) Aina Tapia ArnauCA Vic 10/04/2008CL89346 2:35.7-

77 (t) Amina El Faida El FakirCA Canovelles 12/03/2008CL87324 8 SM
10 (t) Martina Guri SalgadoCA Sant Celoni 11/05/2007CL88961 6 SM
82 (t) Nerea Maldonado GiralCA Canovelles 07/01/2007CL78463 4 SM

103 (t) Queralt Casacuberta FerreINDEPENDIENTE 23/11/2007CL78696 7 SM

600m FEM. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 66 (t) Joel Ibañez RochoCA Canovelles 20/04/2006CL74663 4 1:39.6-
2 96 (t) Marti Ruiz BarredaGEiE Gironí 12/01/2006CL78775 5 2:00.7-

600m MASC. AL SUB 14
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 91 (t) Ivana Rubio BenitoCA Canovelles 15/09/2005CL74662 3 1:52.6-
2 146 (t) Nuria Bieto MolinsUE Sants 12/09/2006CL82955 5 1:58.6-

89 (t) Alexia Reyes  OyonoCA Canovelles 25/07/2005CL81562 4 SM

600m FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 1022 (t) Bruna Gravalos TalloCA Figueres 28/04/2003CL75355 1:40.9-
2 11 Claudia Jordan RouraCA Sant Celoni 14/04/2003CT25918 5 1:46.2-
3 9 (t) Laura Garcia EstebanCA Sant Celoni 29/12/2003CL88958 3 1:47.1-
4 52 (t) Abril Mas BaurierCA Vic 13/04/2003CL89344 4 1:49.5-
5 57 (t) Carla Sola GalanCA Vic 17/07/2003CL87760 7 1:49.9-

46 (t) Judit Casals VilaCA Vic 06/02/2003CL85634 6 SM

600m FEM. AL SUB 16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 36 (t) Aniol Trilla  GeorgesCA Cardedeu 22/09/2009CL86381 2 3:45.5-
2 39 (t) Freedom Chibikem Ahamefule CA Vic 11/11/2009CL91511 1 3:57.8-
3 133 (t) Hugo Rubio CamposCA Parets 13/03/2009CL78022 4 4:06.3-
4 19 (t) Roger Mitjans MuñozPenya APA Anem-hi 15/09/2010CL89430 8 4:08.1-
5 135 (t) Iker Varon ChaoCA Parets 18/12/2009CL80602 5 4:27.0-
6 128 (t) Ivan Castro SanchezCA Parets 11/02/2010CL88330 7 4:29.4-
7 43 (t) Sergi Santanera MorcilloCA Vic 25/10/2010CL88631 3 4:32.3-
8 130 (t) Oscar Feijoo SanchezCA Parets 16/01/2010CL88334 6 5:06.4-

1.000m MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 141 (t) Lucia Garcia RomeroUA Rubí 06/05/2009CL86530 4 3:53.9-
2 84 (t) Maria  Moreno  RodriguezCA Canovelles 19/11/2009CL84973 6 3:54.5-
3 49 (t) Esperanza Ebube AdibeCA Vic 15/06/2009CL91696 1 4:15.8-
4 149 (t) Vega Suarez De JulianUE Sants 06/01/2010CL89389 2 4:30.9-
5 34 (t) Erola Sala CasadoCA Baix Montseny 10/10/2009CL84311 5 6:39.1-

33 (t) Ruth Rovalo NavasCA Baix Montseny 18/12/2010CL88575 3 SM

1.000m FEM. AL SUB 10
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 68 (t) Iker Prados MolinaCA Canovelles 30/08/2006CL72099 9 3:10.4-
2 26 (t) Marc Perez GimenezCA Baix Montseny 07/02/2005CL80634 6 3:25.5-
3 981 (t) Eduard Jordan RouraCA Sant Celoni 19/03/2005CL79588 3:31.3-
4 134 (t) Adria Sanchez PulgarinCA Parets 12/12/2005CL88341 3 3:40.1-
5 126 (t) Roger Capdevila ResaCA Parets 23/10/2006CL69805 4 3:41.2-
6 64 (t) Iker Gonzalez SerraCA Canovelles 15/12/2006CL84965 2 3:49.1-
7 20 (t) Giol Pons  MarimonPenya APA Anem-hi 14/09/2005CL86157 10 4:30.3-

58 (t) Mohamed Addou CA Canovelles 24/01/2005CL91167 11 SM
59 (t) Naofal Addou CA Canovelles 21/03/2006CL91168 1 SM
21 (t) Pau Santana PiPenya APA Anem-hi 12/12/2005CL86158 7 SM
67 Pau Moreno RodriguezCA Canovelles 19/05/2006CT28630 5 SM
65 Pol Guillen MoraCA Canovelles 09/06/2006CT28629 8 SM

1.000m MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 22 (t) Marta Mitjans MuñozPenya APA Anem-hi 28/12/2006CL77688 2 3:19.2-
2 75 (t) Claudia De La Piedra SitjasCA Canovelles 12/05/2006CL69021 4 3:22.5-
3 151 (t) Paula Cambero FabregatAA Xafatolls 12/05/2006CL74809 3 3:28.9-
4 139 (t) Laia Soler RamosCA Parets 28/10/2005CL73404 1 3:29.9-

1.000m FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 104 Miquel Borras De Las HerasJA Sabadell 07/03/2003CT26938 5 2:41.3-
2 6 Alex Manzanares BlanquezCA Sant Celoni 21/06/2003CT28499 7 2:48.5-
3 107 David Torres GranadosJA Sabadell 14/12/2003CT27095 2 2:53.8-
4 150 Adria Cambero FabregatAA Xafatolls 12/04/2003CT25907 3 2:56.2-
5 8 (t) Bernat Pons MiroCA Sant Celoni 01/06/2003CL69384 6 2:57.4-
6 95 (t) Bruno Dominguez FerrerFC Barcelona 09/07/2003CL74555 4 3:07.8-
7 982 Daniel Bassas GarrityCE Universitari 23/01/2003CT28425 3:16.2-
8 1 (t) Eloi Acacio RojoCA Sant Celoni 22/11/2004CL78608 1 3:20.7-

1.000m MASC. AL SUB 16
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 76 Julia De La Piedra SitjasCA Canovelles 09/03/2003CT25927 5 2:53.3-
2 140 Laura Torres GarciaRipollet UA 19/12/2003CT28402 2 3:07.6-
3 112 Carla Urban RuedaJA Sabadell 29/12/2003CT26948 4 3:08.3-
4 81 Paula Hernandez ValorCA Canovelles 14/02/2004CT25929 1 3:14.1-
5 111 Ambar Tomas OjedaJA Sabadell 07/10/2004CT28244 3 3:28.7-

1.000m FEM. AL SUB 16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 123 (t) Pablo Parrado GamitoCA Mollet 17/11/1973CL13291 8 4:40.1-
2 117 (t) Jordi Marti PañellaGA Lluïsos Mataro 29/08/1973CL18249 6 4:44.2-
3 1010 (t) Albert Lopez FontGA Lluïsos Mataro 24/01/1970CL12825 4:44.5-
4 124 Manuel Tirado MeridaCA Mollet 24/01/1968CT26821 3 4:49.5-
5 25 (t) Laureano Lopez ArzaCA Baix Montseny 05/02/1958CL25582 5 5:35.2-
6 118 Sergi Riera  Duran GA Lluïsos Mataro 21/03/1978CT28263 5:38.1-
7 71 Antonio Torres MoraCA Canovelles 09/06/1955CT24015 7 5:51.9-
8 97 Santiago Segui GarciaGEiE Gironí 16/09/1953CT14813 4 7:18.9-

73 (t) Daniel Vizcaino MateoCA Canovelles 10/12/2001CL27220 9 SM
122 (t) Raul David Gonzalez Del PozoCA Mollet 31/10/1972CL26931 10 SM
28 Alan Perez HidalgoCA Baix Montseny 05/03/1997CT21595 2 SM
23 Pablo Lassa TodaAt. Ardoi 30/03/1997NA15167 1 SM

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 1023 Veronica Fernandez LirolaGA Lluïsos Mataro 15/11/1978CT25226 5:37.9-
2 1000 (t) Ma.Helena Gaeta MonleonGA Lluïsos Mataro 12/04/1971CL14170 6:13.9-
3 121 Xantal Oller SolerGA Lluïsos Mataro 17/04/1968CT22747 1 6:14.2-

1.500m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 42 (t) Aleix Galdon CortesCA Vic 17/11/2007CL85640 1 7:40.4-
41 (t) Jan Danes CasanouCA Vic 07/05/2007CL78841 2 SM

2.000m MASC. AL SUB 12
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 48 (t) Nuria Collell CreusCA Vic 25/03/2008CL88632 3 7:40.7-
2 50 (t) Emma Garcia GarciaCA Vic 09/07/2008CL87339 5 8:28.2-
3 45 (t) Paula Botello PapellCA Vic 12/09/2007CL88658 4 8:28.6-
4 136 (t) Noa Alcaide  RamirezCA Parets 18/11/2008CL88326 2 9:56.7-

138 (t) Ariadna Navarro SerraCA Parets 11/07/2008CL88337 1 SM

2.000m FEM. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 96 (t) Marti Ruiz BarredaGEiE Gironí 12/01/2006CL78775 1 11:32.6-

3.000m MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 89 (t) Alexia Reyes  OyonoCA Canovelles 25/07/2005CL81562 1 11:37.6-
75 (t) Claudia De La Piedra SitjasCA Canovelles 12/05/2006CL69021 2 SM

3.000m FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 106 Biel Rubio BocanegraJA Sabadell 09/08/2003CT27094 2 10:33.4-
2 100 (t) Alex Amurrio JuberoCA Sant Boi 21/04/2004CL90713 1 10:44.2-

3.000m MASC. AL SUB 16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 98 Gemma Frigola GarciaGEiE Gironí 22/03/2004CT27217 1 10:50.6-
2 102 (t) Anna Vidal RodriguezCA Sant Boi 05/12/2003CL86265 3 12:45.8-

92 Claudia Segura CarmonaCA Canovelles 28/12/2003CT28466 2 SM

3.000m FEM. AL SUB 16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 101 (t) Pol Tardio RamirezCA Sant Boi 19/09/2001CL26615 1 10:28.4-

3.000m MASC. AL SUB 18
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 1021 Mario Rubio CamposCA Parets 13/11/2012 1.68 1.77 1.65 1.77
2 1011 Lluc Varon ChaoCA Parets 06/07/2012 1.17 1.45 1.39 1.45

Llargada MASC. SUB 8

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 56 (t) Queralt Sañas CapdevilaCA Vic 11/03/2011CL87872 2.53 2.44 2.34 2.53
30 (t) Ines Lobato MartinezCA Baix Montseny 01/12/2011CL84304 SM

Llargada FEM. SUB 8

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 39 (t) Freedom Chibikem Ahamefule CA Vic 11/11/2009CL91511 3.43 3.19 3.05 3.43
2 36 (t) Aniol Trilla  GeorgesCA Cardedeu 22/09/2009CL86381 3.34 3.14 3.42 3.42
3 133 (t) Hugo Rubio CamposCA Parets 13/03/2009CL78022 3.00 2.83 3.20 3.20
4 27 (t) Nil Perez GimenezCA Baix Montseny 12/11/2010CL84308 2.84 2.60 2.55 2.84
5 43 (t) Sergi Santanera MorcilloCA Vic 25/10/2010CL88631 2.57 2.31 2.75 2.75
6 128 (t) Ivan Castro SanchezCA Parets 11/02/2010CL88330 2.69 1.84 X 2.69
7 135 (t) Iker Varon ChaoCA Parets 18/12/2009CL80602 2.33 2.30 2.25 2.33
8 130 (t) Oscar Feijoo SanchezCA Parets 16/01/2010CL88334 X 1.93 2.20 2.20

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 84 (t) Maria  Moreno  RodriguezCA Canovelles 19/11/2009CL84973 3.00 2.97 2.85 3.00
2 49 (t) Esperanza Ebube AdibeCA Vic 15/06/2009CL91696 2.90 2.04 2.05 2.90
3 35 (t) Noa Sanchez PalomoCA Baix Montseny 12/06/2010CL87589 2.03 1.87 1.94 2.03
4 34 (t) Erola Sala CasadoCA Baix Montseny 10/10/2009CL84311 1.21 1.22 1.09 1.22

141 (t) Lucia Garcia RomeroUA Rubí 06/05/2009CL86530 SM
33 (t) Ruth Rovalo NavasCA Baix Montseny 18/12/2010CL88575 SM

Llargada FEM. AL SUB 10

III Memorial Josep Novell i Olivé
Sant Celoní, 2 junio 2018
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 61 (t) Sohaib El Faida El FakirCA Canovelles 23/08/2007CL87187 3.71 3.59 3.87 3.87
2 37 (t) Isarn Trilla  GeorgesCA Cardedeu 14/07/2007CL86382 3.60 3.77 X 3.77
3 42 (t) Aleix Galdon CortesCA Vic 17/11/2007CL85640 3.65 3.23 2.53 3.65
4 127 (t) Roger Carmona ChorroCA Parets 25/05/2007CL88329 3.50 3.38 3.15 3.50
5 116 (t) Daniel Soldevilla RuizCA Sant Just 30/01/2008CL91550 3.27 3.21 3.37 3.37
6 5 (t) Xavier Jordan RouraCA Sant Celoni 16/07/2008CL79589 3.03 3.20 3.27 3.27
7 115 (t) Jan Marti TovarCA Sant Just 24/02/2008CL91549 2.84 3.17 3.05 3.17
8 7 (t) Pol Morist MartinezCA Sant Celoni 27/08/2007CL69381 2.86 2.58 2.90 2.90
9 29 (t) Ferriol Sala CasadoCA Baix Montseny 27/05/2007CL80636 2.50 2.25 X 2.50

40 (t) Felix Cerezo RoviraCA Vic 09/05/2007CL90644 SM
114 (t) Iago Deiros FernandezCA Sant Just 19/05/2008CL91548 SM
41 (t) Jan Danes CasanouCA Vic 07/05/2007CL78841 SM

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 47 (t) Fiona Cavilli CA Vic 30/10/2007CL78829 3.65 3.84 3.86 3.86
2 90 (t) Yuliana Elizabeth Romero MezaCA Canovelles 29/01/2007CL90951 3.27 3.13 3.08 3.27
3 44 (t) Berta Boadas ClaperaCA Vic 24/04/2008CL87761 3.22 X 3.11 3.22
4 54 (t) Laura Santanera MorcilloCA Vic 10/01/2008CL83063 3.07 2.55 3.10 3.10
5 50 (t) Emma Garcia GarciaCA Vic 09/07/2008CL87339 3.07 X 3.01 3.07
6 55 (t) Nuria Sañas CapdevilaCA Vic 16/05/2008CL87337 2.70 2.71 3.04 3.04
7 53 (t) Paula Sanchez NietoCA Vic 31/12/2007CL88633 2.65 2.70 2.84 2.84
8 51 (t) Miquelina Gorgals SaboritCA Vic 01/05/2008CL79308 2.44 2.54 2.77 2.77
9 16 (t) Sitinia Oliveras SanchezCA Sant Celoni 13/12/2008CL88969 X X 2.74 2.74

10 10 (t) Martina Guri SalgadoCA Sant Celoni 11/05/2007CL88961 X 2.67 2.72 2.72
11 45 (t) Paula Botello PapellCA Vic 12/09/2007CL88658 2.42 2.36 2.40 2.42
12 980 (t) Aina Tapia ArnauCA Vic 10/04/2008CL89346 1.84 2.17 2.34 2.34

77 (t) Amina El Faida El FakirCA Canovelles 12/03/2008CL87324 SM
138 (t) Ariadna Navarro SerraCA Parets 11/07/2008CL88337 SM
82 (t) Nerea Maldonado GiralCA Canovelles 07/01/2007CL78463 SM

Llargada FEM. AL SUB 12

III Memorial Josep Novell i Olivé
Sant Celoní, 2 junio 2018
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 134 (t) Adria Sanchez PulgarinCA Parets 12/12/2005CL88341 3.94 3.85 4.03 4.03
2 996 (t) Luca Bassas GarrityCE Universitari 24/04/2005CL71873 3.06 3.84 3.93 3.93
3 68 (t) Iker Prados MolinaCA Canovelles 30/08/2006CL72099 3.83 3.70 3.59 3.83
4 26 (t) Marc Perez GimenezCA Baix Montseny 07/02/2005CL80634 3.52 3.79 3.36 3.79
5 96 (t) Marti Ruiz BarredaGEiE Gironí 12/01/2006CL78775 3.53 3.63 3.65 3.65
6 64 (t) Iker Gonzalez SerraCA Canovelles 15/12/2006CL84965 3.19 3.13 3.36 3.36
7 62 (t) Maruan El Hadmi BenfaddoulCA Canovelles 20/05/2006CL87223 X X 1.90 1.90

70 (t) Antoni Torres CortesCA Canovelles 19/02/2005CL72105 SM
63 (t) Carlos Escobar GarciaCA Canovelles 31/03/2005CL91260 SM
66 (t) Joel Ibañez RochoCA Canovelles 20/04/2006CL74663 SM
58 (t) Mohamed Addou CA Canovelles 24/01/2005CL91167 SM
59 (t) Naofal Addou CA Canovelles 21/03/2006CL91168 SM
60 (t) Pau Corral AlonsoCA Canovelles 28/02/2006CL72075 SM
67 Pau Moreno RodriguezCA Canovelles 19/05/2006CT28630 SM
65 Pol Guillen MoraCA Canovelles 09/06/2006CT28629 SM

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 86 (t) Noa Pardillo GalvezCA Canovelles 13/09/2006CL69031 4.19 X 4.01 4.19
2 91 (t) Ivana Rubio BenitoCA Canovelles 15/09/2005CL74662 3.39 3.32 3.55 3.55
3 87 (t) Laura Paredes PerezCA Canovelles 05/01/2005CL90741 3.33 3.35 3.15 3.35

93 (t) Alba Torres CortesCA Canovelles 14/11/2006CL72104 SM
80 (t) Anna Gaudi FontsareCA Canovelles 22/09/2005CL91691 SM
94 (t) Ariadna Vallejera PujalCA Canovelles 16/03/2006CL75785 SM
79 (t) Flavia Forment PazCA Canovelles 03/06/2005CL90740 SM
74 (t) Georgina Andreu  OrtegaCA Canovelles 25/12/2005CL81568 SM

Llargada FEM. AL SUB 14
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 4 Marcel Gual AlonsoCA Sant Celoni 20/08/2003CT25917 1.76
1.35 -/1.40 -/1.45 -/1.50 -/1.55 O/1.58 -/1.61 O/1.64 O/1.67 O/1.70 O/1.73 O/1.76 O/1.79 XXX2 108 Alex Vinuesa ResinoJA Sabadell 15/09/2003CT26950 1.76
1.35 -/1.40 -/1.45 O/1.50 -/1.55 O/1.58 XO/1.61 O/1.64 XO/1.67 XO/1.70 XXO/1.73 -/1.76 XXO3 3 Claudi Gomez AltesCA Sant Celoni 24/11/2003CT25916 1.61
1.35 -/1.40 -/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 XO/1.58 -/1.61 XXO/1.64 XXX4 125 Yeray Campos MenendezMuntanyenc S.Cugat 12/04/2003CT25955 1.58
1.35 -/1.40 -/1.45 O/1.50 -/1.55 XO/1.58 O/1.61 X-5 132 Marc Rofes RomeroCA Parets 04/09/2004CT27216 1.50
1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 XXX6 999 Arnau Codina LucasJA Sabadell 02/04/2004CT28236 1.40
1.35 O/1.40 XXO/1.45 XXX2 Pol Casals AngladaCA Sant Celoni 27/08/2003CT28283 SM

Alçada MASC. AL SUB 16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 109 Laura Delgado De Torres SalaJA Sabadell 17/03/2004CT28237 1.40
1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 XXX2 979 (t) Joana Salvat CostaCA Granollers 06/05/2004CL85867 1.30
1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX3 81 Paula Hernandez ValorCA Canovelles 14/02/2004CT25929 1.20
1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 -/1.15 O/1.20 XXO/1.25 XXX120 (t) Daniela Elvira GutierrezGA Lluïsos Mataro 24/09/2004CL72871 SM

12 (t) Marta Marchante FernandezCA Sant Celoni 29/06/2003CL78629 SM

17 Paula Subirana TubauCA Sant Celoni 16/04/2003CT25920 SM

Alçada FEM. AL SUB 16

III Memorial Josep Novell i Olivé
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 131 (t) Joel Rodriguez RequenaCA Parets 10/03/2005CL87587 1.35
1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XXX2 66 (t) Joel Ibañez RochoCA Canovelles 20/04/2006CL74663 1.35
1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XO/1.40 -/1.45 XXX3 134 (t) Adria Sanchez PulgarinCA Parets 12/12/2005CL88341 1.30
1.15 XO/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX4 96 (t) Marti Ruiz BarredaGEiE Gironí 12/01/2006CL78775 1.20
1.15 -/1.20 O/1.25 XXX60 (t) Pau Corral AlonsoCA Canovelles 28/02/2006CL72075 SM

Alçada MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 89 (t) Alexia Reyes  OyonoCA Canovelles 25/07/2005CL81562 1.15
1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 XXX

Alçada FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     02/06/2018    

1 129 (t) Ferran Corbera LacalCA Parets 29/12/2002CL27389 1.58
1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 XO/1.58 XXO/1.61 XXX

Alçada MASC. AL SUB 18
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